Energy Division
HVIS
High voltage insulation sheets
Voltage class 36 kV
Max. busbar width 150 mm
R
Product description

busbars are assumed to be insulated to 25 mm from the joint. Cut size should extend a minimum of 100 mm on each leg of the
joint before shrinking and should overlap existing insulation by 65 mm after shrinking.
Ordering information
Ordering Dimensions
description P Q W1 W2 UOM
a (m) a b a
nom. nom. min. min.
HVIS-05 0.5 660 1.5 2.4 sheet
HVIS-10 10.0 660 1.5 2.4 roll
S1061-8-300 0.3 60 - - piece
S1085-1-300 0.3 20 - - piece
HVIS-TOOLS-01 (basic clamp and bracket kit) kit
HVIS-TOOLS-02 (extended clamp and bracket kit) kit
Note: Dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated. a = as supplied b = after free recovery. Longitudinal and transverse change
after free recovery: -25 % ±10%. Installation instructions EPP 0623 5/96 and Material Safety Data Sheet available on request.
When required, typically one piece of sealing mastic, S1085, is applied on each leg of the joint and one or two pieces of void-
filling mastic, S1061, used to cover uneven shapes.